          
GROUP 6 LEAGUE FIXTURES 2018


Broome Park versus						       Start Times
Chestfield			Home		Tuesday 10th April	08.40 
Canterbury			Away		Friday 27th April	             09.00
Tudor Parkl			Home		Thursday 24th   May	08.40
Etchinghill			Away		Tuesday 29th May	08.30
Canterbury			Home		Thursday 7th June	08.40	
Whitstable & Seasalter		Home		Thursday 21st    June	08.40
Whitstable&Seasalter		Away		Friday 6th July		09.00
Tudor Park			Away		Wednesday 25th July	09.00
Chestfield			Away		Tuesday  31st July	08.30
Etchinghill			Home		Tuesday 14th  August	08.40

Canterbury versus
Tudor Park			Away		Tuesday 12th April	09.00
Broome Park			Home		Friday 27th April		09.00	
Whitstable&Seasalter		Away		Friday 4th May		09.00
Whitstable&Seasalter		Home		Friday 25th May		09.00
Broome Park			Away		Thursday 7th June	08.40
Etchinghill			Away		Tuesday 12th June	08.30
Chestfield			Away		Friday 6th July		08.30
Etchinghill			Home		Friday 27th July		09.00
Tudor Park			Home		Friday 3rd August	09.00
Chestfield			Home		Friday 10th August	09.00		

Chestfield versus
Broome Park			Away		Tuesday 10th April	08.40
Tudor Park			Home		Tuesday 8th May	08.30
Whitstable&Seasalter		Home		Friday 18th   May	08.30
Etchinghill			Away		Tuesday 19th June	08.30
Canterbury			Home		Friday 6th July		08.30
Whitstable&Seasalter		Away		Friday 13th  July		09.00
Etchinghill			Home		Friday 20th July		08.30
Broome Park			Home		Tuesday 31st July	08.30
Canterbury			Away		Friday 10th August	09.00
Tudor Park			Away		Tuesday 28th August	09.00

Etchinghill versus
Whitstable&Seasalter		Away		Friday 6th   April	            09.00
Broome Park			Home		Tuesday 29th  May	08.30
Canterbury			Home		Tuesday 12th June	08.30
Chestfield			Home		Tuesday 19th   June	08.30
Tudor Park			Away		Thursday 5th July	09.00
Chestfield			Away		Friday 20th July		08.30
Canterbury			Away		Friday 27th July	            09.00
Whitstable&Seasalter		Home		Friday 3rd  August	08.30
Broome Park			Away		Tuesday 14th August	08.40
Tudor Park			Home		Tuesday 4th Sept	09.00

Tudor Park versus
Canterbury			Home		Tuesday 12th April	09.00
Chestfield			Away		Tuesday 8th May	08.30
Broome Park			Away		Thursday 24th May	08.40
Whitstable&Seasalter		Away		Wednesday 27th June	09.00
Etchinghill			Home		Thursday 5th July	09.00
Whitstable&Seasalter		Home		Tuesday 17th July	09.00
Broome Park			Home		Wednesday 25th  July	09.00
Canterbury			Away		Friday 3rd August	09.00
Chestfield			Home		Tuesday  28th August    09.00	
Etchinghill			Away		Tuesday 4th Sept 	09.00


Whitstable&Seasalter versus
Etchinghill			Home		Friday 6th  April  	09.00
Canterbury			Home		Friday 4th May		09.00
Chestfield			Away		Friday 18th  May		08.30
Canterbury                                Away		Friday 25th May 		09.00
Broome Park			Away		Thursday 21st   June	08.40
Tudor Park			Home		Wednesday 27th June	09.00
Broome Park			Home		Friday 6th July		09.00
Chestfield			Home		Friday 13th July		09.00
Tudor Park			Away		Tuesday 17th  July	09.00
Etchinghill			Away		Friday 3rd  August	08.30			






As at 21st  November 2017
